Lorenzo Schauer

Agatha Monize Leoni Dias
AGTHA OLIVEIRA DERETTI
Matheus Walter Sapellini
Allana Vitoria Lemes de oliveira
Anthony Garcia

Arthur de Oliveira de Souza
Arthur marimon dos santos
arthur vinicius ferreira de souza
Théo Cabral Wohlke

bryan gabriel de oliveira rosa
CALEBE WOESLEY BORGES
Bernardo Carniel

Catarina Lorenzetti

CECILIA WELTER WINTER
Davi de Souza silveira

JOAO GABRIEL BELLAVER BRASSO
Lara Martins Canton

Eduardo martins de oliveira
Elias Samuel Bernardo

Helena Nagel Paraiba

Emilly KerollinSchlucubier da Silva
Jo&o Pedro Barboza da Silva
Julia Prado da Silva

ENZO GABRIEL NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

Lavinia Luiza Rosa

Felipe Fonseca Fernandes

Leticia Moraes de Borba

gabriel wessler

GILBERT DICSON SZUTA JUNIOR
Giovanna Queiroz Ferreira de Souza
Guilherme Lacerda

Guilherme Vieira Uhler

Hannah Santana

Heitor Gomes Nakashima Da Silva
Helena Andrade de Oliveira
Helena da Cunha

Heloisa Victoria Grabowski Esequiel
henrique correa florencio

Veronica Sui Azer

Igor Batista

Igor Soares

ISABELA DE OLIVEIRA SANOCKI
Isabella Camargo Mikuska

Otavio Manarin Betencourt

Isis Dalmass Coféri

Izadora Zirondi

Jhon Carlo Oliveira da Silva

Jhony Cristian Oliveira da Silva
Cibelly Karoline Leite

Joao Marcelo Bagio

Jodo Miguel Ferreira Fagundes
Enzo Daniel da Rosa

Joéo Victor Miecziwski

Henrique Pereira Studzinski
Joaquim Vicente Tonon

Isaf Pietro de Brito Araujo

kamilly hulek oliveira

Karolaine Ribeiro do Amaral

Lara Correa Ramos

Marcus Laércio Alves Melo

Lara viliczinski Bento

Mariana Martins de Morais

Laura da Silva de Jesus

Pedro Miguel Cardoso da Silva
Raissa Lima da Silva

Leticia Hadassa Martins

Agatha Gabrielle Schmitz

bruna beatriz de quadros

Lucas Daniel de Oliveira

Davi Lana Antunes

Lucas Rank da Silva

Marcela Emanuele Messias dos Santos

Joéo Vitor Pires
Maria clara gomes
Maria de Campos Teixeira

Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Bergario 2
Bercario 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Bergario 2
Bergario 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Bergario 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Bergario 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Maternal 2
Bergario 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Bergario 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 1
Bergario 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
Bergario 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 2
Maternal 1
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Matutino
Integral
Integral
Matutino
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Vespertino
Integral
Integral
Vespertino
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Matutino
Integral
Integral
Integral
Matutino
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral
Integral

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE JOINVILLE
SECRETARIA DE EDUCAGAO

02/08/2015
12/07/2013
24/08/2015
17/03/2016
25/11/2015
23/10/2013
19/07/2014
23/07/2014
25/01/2015
23/09/2015
23/10/2013
05/09/2013
21/02/2015
06/11/2015
25/05/2015
18/03/2016
03/03/2014
16/12/2015
07/12/2014
25/07/2014
14/08/2014
08/06/2013
25/05/2013
15/04/2016
31/12/2014
06/01/2015
21/07/2014
12/09/2013
08/09/2014
24/01/2015
17/02/2016
17/10/2014
12/05/2014
28/08/2014
22/02/2015
27/05/2013
28/12/2015
06/01/2016
12/08/2013
24/06/2013
22/03/2014
22/05/2014
28/04/2014
23/9/2015
09/11/2013
21/05/2015
22/08/2015
15/10/2013
06/07/2015
29/04/2013
27/02/2015
05/01/2014
23/08/2013
16/06/2015
15/04/2013
18/02/2016
12/2/2014
12/08/2015
16/01/2014
05/12/2014
06/11/2014
28/11/2015
11/09/2014
24/02/2014
18/01/2015
20/11/2013
06/10/2013
14/08/2013
31/10/2014
04/02/2014
23/01/2015
1/3/2016
14/12/2013
01/09/2013
31/12/2013
14/11/2014

Naiara Cardoso

Kamila Leoni

LUCINEIDE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
Karolina Schmoeller Walter Sapellini
Carolayne Kettlin Eleoterio de Oliveira
Amanda Karine de Oliveira

Carla de Oliveira de Souza

Mariana marimon Azevedo dos santos
Queise Michele Feereira dos Santos
Dielly Michels Cabral Wohlke

Angelica Aparecida Carneiro de Oliveira

WOESLEY VIANEY BORGES
Reginaldo Diego Carniel
Leticia Rodrigues

LUIZ FELIPE BITTENCOURT WINTER

lone Macedo de souza
MARCELO BRASSO

Fernanda Pedreira Bastos Martins
Daiane pereira

Mirian de Castro

Isabela Nagel

Cristiane Schlucubier da Silva
Carlos Norberto da Silva Junior
Rodrigo Aparecido Prado da Silva
ANA TAMIRES DO NASCIMENTO
Vanessa Francine de Freitas
Andréia Fonseca Fernandes
Tatiane Cristina Moraes de Borba
ALINE TONET WESSLER
GREICYANE VINENTE SOARES
Daniela Queir6z Ferreira de Souza
Lucas Santos Lacerda

Schaiane Vieira

Célia das Gragas Pereira

Celia thaina gomes da silva

Mara Lucia Andrade

Marcia Gabrieli Weirich

Silvana Joice Grabowski

erika mendes correa

fabiane akemi onaya

Jucemara de Fatima Damasceno
Gilson Soares

PAMELA DE OLIVEIRA

Silvana Camargo Machado
Bruna Lidia Manarin

Luciano Luiz Coféri

Pricilla Pamela Zirondi

Franciele de Lara

Franciele de Lara

Lucimar Mileide de Jesus
lucilene de araujo bagio

Crislaine Aparecida Ferreira
Thaise Cristina floriano

Rosemeri de Lima

Liliane Pereira

Juliana Vicente Tonon

Ligiane de brito Lima

Silvana hulek

Vagner do Amaral

Jéssica Correa Ramos

Rosilene Alves Gomes

André Luiz Bento

Giovana Martins dos santos
Elaine aparecida Feliciana
Valdeizo Ferreira da Silva
Raquel Aradjo Lima

Helem Hadassa Martins
Amanda Leticia Backes

Gilmar Roque de Quadros
Franciele Cristina Rocha
dheimisom antunes

Elisabete Rank

Marcos Messias dos Santos
Maria Cecilia Luz

Francieli pereira da silva pereira
Fabio de Campos Teixeira

Data sele¢ao:06/06/2017

CEl Fadinha

CEl (Prole Feliz Ltda) Infancia Feliz
CEl Ventania

CEl Fadinha

CEl Estrela da Manha

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEIl Turma da Ménica

CEIl Turma da Ménica

CEIl Turma da Ménica

CEl Fadinha

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Tia Vera

CEl Formando Sonhos

CEl Ventania

CEl Ventania

CEl Estrela da Manha

CEl Pettenon

CEl Pettenon

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEI Sao Miguel Arcanjo
CEIl Adhemar Garcia

CEIl Sao Miguel Arcanjo
CEIl Sao Miguel Arcanjo
CEl Kadoshi

CEI Sao Miguel Arcanjo
CEl Pequeno Céu

CEI Sao Miguel Arcanjo
CEl Ventania

CEl Pequeno Céu

CEl Ventania

CEI Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Ventania

CEI Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Ventania

CEl Estrela da Manha

CEIl Morro do Meio

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEIl Sao Miguel Arcanjo
CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEIl Sao Paulo Apostolo -ADIPROS
CEI Espago Magico

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Sao Paulo Apostolo -ADIPROS
CEl Ventania

CEl Pequeno Céu

CEI Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Sonho Colorido

CEIl Turma da Ménica

CEI Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Sonho Colorido

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Sonho Colorido

CEl Estrela da Manha

CEl Sonho Colorido

CEI Espago Magico

CEI Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Tia Vera

CEl Sonho Colorido

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Sonho Colorido

CEl Pequeno Céu

CEI Sonho Colorido

CEI Sonho Colorido

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Sonho Infantil

CEIl Sonho Infantil

CEI Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Sonho Infantil

CEl Estrela da Manha

CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
CEl Sonho Infantil

CEl Flor de Acécia

CEIl Turma da Ménica



LAURA HELENA PEREIRA BARBOZA Maternal 1 Integral 28/02/2015 DIEGO BUENO BARBOZA CEl Sonho Infantil

Maria Helena Pereira da Conceigao Bergario 2 Integral 23/02/2016 Eliene Pereira da Silva Viana CEl Prof® Iraci Schmidlin
Marie Julia Barbosa Lopes Fernandes Maternal 2 Integral 27/04/2013 Francine Barbosa Lopes Fernandes CEl Flor de Acacia
MATHEUS BOLZ DE MORAIS Bergario 2 Integral 30/07/2015 ROSELI MARIA DOLZ CEl Ventania

Matheus Franciosi Tomaschitz Maternal 2 Integral 23/07/2013 Joceane Patricia Franciosi CEl Pequeninos de Jesus LTDA ME
Manuela Teixeira Ervilha Maternal 2 Integral 24/05/2013 Mariele Cristina Cortes Ervilha CEIl Sonho Infantil

Mathias Yuri Da Silva da Silva Maternal 2 Integral 01/02/2014 Caroline Cristiane da Silva CEl Ventania

MAYSA VITORIA DE SOUZA ZIETZ Bergario 2 Integral 19/12/2015 IVANILDA MARCELO DE SOUZA CEI Espago Magico

melissa goulart boldt pereira Bergario 2 Integral 19/11/2015 michele goulart boldt CEl Ventania

Miguel Augusto D Avila Maternal 2 Integral 04/01/2014 Elin marcelino CEl Ventania

Miguel Gomes Nakashima da silva Maternal 1 Integral 22/2/2015 Celia thaina gomes da silva CEl Ventania

Miguel Pinheiro Martins Maternal 1 Integral 21/07/2014 Thiago CEI Turma da Ménica
Miguel Vinicius da Silva Moreira Maternal 2 Integral 01/02/2014 Caroline Cristiane da Silva CEl Ventania

Emily Victéria Costa Pereira Bergario 2 Integral 16/9/2015 Leia Aparecida costa CEl Tia Vera

Natalia dos Reis Maternal 2 Integral 20/06/2013 Gisleine Gongalves dos Reis CEl Ventania

nathaly kamilli ijanques teixeira ferreira Maternal 2 Integral 10/04/2013 thais ijanques teixeira CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
Nikoly Vieira Izidoro Maternal 2 Vespertino 29/07/2013 Nara Kely Vieira CEl Ventania

Allana laura simoes de godoy Maternal 2 Integral 18/12/2013 Pamela aparecida batista simdes CEIl Zé Colméia

Paola de Oliveira Sakure Bergario 2 Vespertino  22/04/2015 Jorge Ricardo pereira Sakude CEI Justina Rosa Fachini
Pedro Daniel Jacques Maternal 1 Integral 18/12/2014 Rozeli Souza Jacques CEI Turma da Ménica
Pedro Henrique Florencio Holanda Maternal 1 Integral 02/01/2015 Barbara Regina Gonzaga Florencio CEl Criarte

Pedro Henrique Nogueira Maternal 2 Integral 11/12/2013 Rafaela de Souza Pereira CEl Ventania

Carlos Gabriel Pacheco de Barros Maternal 2 Integral 04/01/2014 Marilene Pereira Pacheco de Barros CEl Zé Colméia

Gabriel Gunter da Silva Maternal 2 Integral 28/04/2013 Francine Beatriz Gunther CEl Zé Colméia

RAFAEL WELTER WINTER Bergario 2 Integral 25/05/2015 LUIZ FELIPE BITTENCOURT WINTER CEl Ventania

ROBERTA ROZA CARMINATTI Maternal 2 Vespertino 24/08/2013 PAULO ROBERTO CARMINATTI CEl Criarte

Samuel Deretti Bergario 2 Integral 03/07/2015 Jonas Elias Deretti CEl Ventania

SARA VALIN Maternal 1 Integral 02/06/2014 NATAN PATRICK VALIN CEl Turma da Ménica
Sarah Cristina Koerich Maternal 1 Integral 23/04/2014 Edinéia Graciane Telles Koerich CEIl Turma da Ménica
Sarah Emanuelly de Alcantara Chaves Bergario 2 Integral 26/9/2015 Lucimara de Alcantara CEl Tia Vera

larissa fontoura dos santos Maternal 2 Integral 14/11/2013 laura da silva fontoura dos santos CEIl Zé Colméia

Sophia Corréa Maternal 2 Integral 09/08/2013 Loreni Garcia dos Santos CEI Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
Sophia da Silva de Jesus Maternal 2 Integral 24/02/2014 Elaine aparecida Feliciana CEIl Pequeno Céu

Thayla Caroline Silva Pina Maternal 2 Vespertino 10/05/2013 Sirleide Silva de Jesus Pina CEl Ventania

Maria Helena Maciel da Silva Maternal 2 Integral 10/12/2013 Fernando da Silva CEI Zé Colméia

Théo Oliveira Rigoni Bergario 2 Vespertino  06/10/2015 Lais Oliveira Andrade e Nunes CEIl Pequeno Céu

Sarah Gabrielly Meyer Maternal 2 Integral 13/09/2013 Marcelo Meyer CEl Zé Colméia

Tifany Machado Maternal 2 Integral 06/05/2013 Stefane Torassi Soares CEl Zé Colméia

Victor Guilherme de Souza Maternal 2 Integral 25/05/2013 Mayara de Souza Arantes CEl Ventania

Vinicius Gabriel Menezes de Oliveira Bergario 2 Integral 10/03/2016 Diana de Assis Menezes CEl Ventania

Vinicius Grabowski Ezequiel Maternal 1 Integral 15/06/2014 Silvana Joice Grabowski CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
Vitéria Bona Bunese Bergario 2 Integral 13/06/2015 Daniele Rosa Bona Bunese CEl Ventania

Vitéria Emanuelly de Souza Maternal 1 Integral 20/12/2014 Flavia Carolini da S C Souza CEl Criarte

Yasmim Rafaella dos Santos de Jesus Maternal 2 Integral 13/04/2013 Ana Flavia de Souza Novais dos Santos CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
yasmim vitoria kuerten auerhahn Maternal 2 Integral 08/06/2013 willyam vieira rodrigues auerhahn CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)
YASMIN DA SILVA BELARMINO Maternal 1 Integral 08/10/2014 IARA ANTUNES DA ROSA DA SILVA CEl Michels (Dia Feliz - Ext)



